MIT515, MIT525 and MIT1025
5 & 10 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
MIT515, MIT525 and MIT1025
5 & 10 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
DESCRIPTION
The new range of insulation resistance testers (IRTs) are
smaller and lighter than previous models yet offer advanced
features and rapid charge capability. The range consists of

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MIT515-UK 1001-935
MIT515-US 1001-936
MIT515-EU 1001-937
MIT515-AU 1001-938
MIT525-UK 1001-939
MIT525-US 1001-940
MIT525-EU 1001-941
MIT525-AU 1001-942
MIT1025-UK 1001-943
MIT1025-US 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 1001-946